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	2021 map

	Land Cover Change Type
	Sugarcane
	Annual Cropland
	Forestland
	Grassland
	Wetland
	Other land
	Totals

	Sugarcane
	170
	0
	0
	9
	0
	2
	181

	Annual Cropland
	1
	13
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14

	Forestland
	3
	0
	26
	2
	0
	0
	31

	Grassland
	9
	0
	5
	41
	0
	2
	57

	Wetland
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1

	Other land
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	14
	16

	Totals
	185
	13
	31
	52
	1
	18
	300

	2018 map

	Land Cover Change Type
	Sugarcane
	Annual Cropland
	Forestland
	Grassland
	Wetland
	Other land
	Totals

	Sugarcane
	160
	0
	0
	0
	1
	13
	174

	Annual Cropland
	8
	8
	0
	0
	0
	1
	17

	Forestland
	13
	0
	22
	0
	0
	1
	36

	Grassland
	13
	0
	2
	48
	0
	3
	66

	Wetland
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1

	Other land
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	6
	7

	Totals
	194
	8
	24
	48
	2
	24
	300

	2016 map

	Land Cover Change Type
	Sugarcane
	Annual Cropland
	Forestland
	Grassland
	Wetland
	Other land
	Totals

	Sugarcane
	170
	1
	0
	3
	0
	0
	174

	Annual Cropland
	21
	15
	0
	1
	0
	1
	38

	Forestland
	3
	0
	12
	1
	0
	0
	16

	Grassland
	12
	0
	1
	53
	0
	0
	66

	Wetland
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	2

	Other land
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	4

	Totals
	207
	16
	13
	59
	2
	3
	300
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Accuracy level for 2021 -   2016 Ma p s  

2021 map  

Land Cover  Change Type  Sugarcane  Annual  Cropland  Forestland  Grassland  Wetland  Other land  Totals  

Sugarcane  170  0  0  9  0  2  181  

Annual  Cropland  1  13  0  0  0  0  14  

Forestland  3  0  26  2  0  0  31  

Grassland  9  0  5  41  0  2  57  

Wetland  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  

Other land  2  0  0  0  0  14  16  

Totals  185  13  31  52  1  18  300  

20 18   map  

Land Cover  Change Type  Sugarcane  Annual  Cropland  Forestland  Grassland  Wetland  Other land  Total s  

Sugarcane  160  0  0  0  1  13  174  

Annual Cropland  8  8  0  0  0  1  17  

Forestland  13  0  22  0  0  1  36  

Grassland  13  0  2  48  0  3  66  

Wetland  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  

Other land  0  0  0  0  0  6  7  

Totals  194  8  24  48  2  24  300  

20 16   map  

Land Cover  Change Type  Sugarcane  Annual  Cropland  Forestland  Grassland  Wetland  Other land  Totals  

Sugarcane  170  1  0  3  0  0  174  

Annual  Cropland  21  15  0  1  0  1  38  

Forestland  3  0  12  1  0  0  16  

Grassland  12  0  1  53  0  0  66  

Wetland  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  

Other land  1  0  0  1  0  2  4  

Totals  207  16  13  59  2  3  300  

 

